
                      

 

 

Timetable for First Midterm Exam 

Academic Year:   2024    /   2025 
Level (1)- Second Semester 

 
 

Exam Date Time Course 

Code 

Course Title 

Saturday 22/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 BSM107 Corporate and Partnership Accounting 

BSM102 Principles of Accounting 

Sunday 23/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 BSM108 Microeconomics 1 

BSM101 Principles of Economics 

Monday 24/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 BSM106 Descriptive Statistics 

BSM104 Mathematics for Business 

Tuesday  25/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 BSM105 Introduction to Entrepreneurship 

Wednesday 26/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 GEN107 Information Technology 

Thursday 27/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 BSM110 Applied Statistics 

 :تعليمات هامة

 .لن يسمح بدخول الامتحان إلا ومع الطالب اثبات للشخصية •

اللازمة للامتحان من أقلام وألة حاسبة وخلافه وغير مسموح  • الأدوات  الطلاب احضار  على جميع 
 .بتبادل الأدوات

توضح جميع المتعلقات الشخصية في بداية اللجنة جوار السبورة ولا يسمح بأي متعلقات مع الطالب   •
 .سوى الأدوات فقط وتحقيق الشخصية

أو كتب  • مذكرات،  أو  أوراق،  أي  أو  مفتوح،  المحمول  التليفون  ومعه  اللجان  الطالب  دخول  ممنوع 
 .متعلقة بالمادة

 .دقيقة من بداية زمن الامتحان  15لا يسمح بدخول الطالب بعد مرور   •

 



                      

 

 

Timetable for First Midterm Exam 

Academic Year:   2024 / 2025 
Level (2)- Second Semester- ABI Program 

 
Exam Date Time Course 

Code 

Course Title 

Saturday 22/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 ABI203 Cost Accounting 1 

Sunday 23/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 BSM206 Principles of Business Law 

031:-12:30  BSM203 Principles of Marketing 

Monday 24/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 ABI205 Mathematics for Business Informatics II 

Tuesday  25/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 ABI204 Intermediate Accounting 2 

Wednesday 

26/3/2025 

11:00 – 12:00 GEN205 Leadership 

2:30-00:2  GEN201 Transparency & Human Rights 

Thursday 27/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 BSM205 Financial and Digital Innovations in 

International Business 

 :تعليمات هامة

 .لن يسمح بدخول الامتحان إلا ومع الطالب اثبات للشخصية •

اللازمة للامتحان من أقلام وألة حاسبة وخلافه وغير مسموح  • الأدوات  الطلاب احضار  على جميع 
 .بتبادل الأدوات

توضح جميع المتعلقات الشخصية في بداية اللجنة جوار السبورة ولا يسمح بأي متعلقات مع الطالب   •
 .سوى الأدوات فقط وتحقيق الشخصية

أو كتب  • مذكرات،  أو  أوراق،  أي  أو  مفتوح،  المحمول  التليفون  ومعه  اللجان  الطالب  دخول  ممنوع 
 .متعلقة بالمادة

 .دقيقة من بداية زمن الامتحان  15لا يسمح بدخول الطالب بعد مرور   •

 

 

 



                      

 

 

Timetable for First Midterm Exam 

Academic Year:   2024    / 2025 
Level (2)- Second Semester- EBM Program 

 
Exam Date Time Course 

Code 

Course Title 

Saturday 22/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 EBM205 
Economics of Money and Banking 

Management 

Sunday 23/3/2025 
11:00 – 12:00 BSM206 Principles of Business Law 

1:30-12:30  BSM203 Principles of Marketing 

Monday 24/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 EBM203 Organizational Behavior 

Tuesday  25/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 EBM204 Financial Management 

Wednesday26/3/2025 
11:00 – 12:00 GEN205 Leadership 

2:30-00:2  GEN201 Transparency & Human Rights 

Thursday 27/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 BSM205 
Financial and Digital Innovations in 

International Business 

 

 :تعليمات هامة

 .لن يسمح بدخول الامتحان إلا ومع الطالب اثبات للشخصية •

اللازمة للامتحان من أقلام وألة حاسبة وخلافه وغير مسموح  • الأدوات  الطلاب احضار  على جميع 
 .بتبادل الأدوات

توضح جميع المتعلقات الشخصية في بداية اللجنة جوار السبورة ولا يسمح بأي متعلقات مع الطالب   •
 .سوى الأدوات فقط وتحقيق الشخصية

أو كتب  • مذكرات،  أو  أوراق،  أي  أو  مفتوح،  المحمول  التليفون  ومعه  اللجان  الطالب  دخول  ممنوع 
 .متعلقة بالمادة

 .دقيقة من بداية زمن الامتحان  15لا يسمح بدخول الطالب بعد مرور   •



                      

 

 

Timetable for First Midterm Exam 

Academic Year:   2024    / 2025 
Level (2)- Second Semester- BMR Program  

 
Exam Date Time Course 

Code 

Course Title 

Saturday 22/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 BMR205 Economics of Money and Banking 

Management 

Sunday 23/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 BSM206 Principles of Business Law 

1:30-12:30  BSM203 Principles of Marketing 

Monday 24/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 BMR203 Organizational Behavior 

Tuesday  25/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 BMR204 Investment and Financial 

Management 

Wednesday 

26/3/2025 

11:00 – 12:00 GEN205 Leadership 

2:30-00:2  GEN201 Transparency & Human Rights 

Thursday 27/3/2025 11:00 – 12:00 BSM205 Financial and Digital Innovations in 

International Business 

 :تعليمات هامة

 .لن يسمح بدخول الامتحان إلا ومع الطالب اثبات للشخصية •

اللازمة   • الأدوات  الطلاب احضار  للامتحان من أقلام وألة حاسبة وخلافه وغير مسموح على جميع 
 .بتبادل الأدوات

توضح جميع المتعلقات الشخصية في بداية اللجنة جوار السبورة ولا يسمح بأي متعلقات مع الطالب   •
 .سوى الأدوات فقط وتحقيق الشخصية

أو كتب  • مذكرات،  أو  أوراق،  أي  أو  مفتوح،  المحمول  التليفون  ومعه  اللجان  الطالب  دخول  ممنوع 
 .متعلقة بالمادة

 .دقيقة من بداية زمن الامتحان  15لا يسمح بدخول الطالب بعد مرور   •



                      

 

 

Timetable for First Midterm Exam 

Academic Year:   2024    / 2025 
Level (3)- Second Semester- ABI Program 

Exam Date Time  Course 

Code 

Course Title 

Saturday 22/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 ABI324 Economics of Money and Banking 

Management 

Sunday 23/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 ABI306 Managerial Accounting II 

Monday 24/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 ABI323 Operations Management 

2:00-2:30 GEN301 Current Social Issues in Egypt 

Tuesday  25/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 ABI305 Audit II 

Wednesday 

26/11/2025 

12:30 – 1:30 ABI308 Advanced Financial Accounting 

Thursday 27/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 ABI307 Databases II 

11:00-12:00 ABI303 Databases I 

12:30 – 1:30 GEN203 Research and Analysis Skills 

 

 :تعليمات هامة

 .لن يسمح بدخول الامتحان إلا ومع الطالب اثبات للشخصية •

اللازمة للامتحان من أقلام وألة حاسبة وخلافه وغير مسموح  • الأدوات  الطلاب احضار  على جميع 
 .بتبادل الأدوات

توضح جميع المتعلقات الشخصية في بداية اللجنة جوار السبورة ولا يسمح بأي متعلقات مع الطالب   •
 .سوى الأدوات فقط وتحقيق الشخصية

أو كتب  • مذكرات،  أو  أوراق،  أي  أو  مفتوح،  المحمول  التليفون  ومعه  اللجان  الطالب  دخول  ممنوع 
 .متعلقة بالمادة

 .دقيقة من بداية زمن الامتحان  15لا يسمح بدخول الطالب بعد مرور   •



                      

 

 

Timetable for First Midterm Exam 

Academic Year:   2024 / 2025 
Level (3)- Second Semester- EBM Program 

 
Exam Date Time Course 

Code 

Course Title 

Saturday 22/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 EBM308 International Economics 

Sunday 23/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 EBM307 Managerial Accounting 

Monday 24/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 EBM306 Supply Chains and Logistics 

2:00-2:30 GEN301 Current Social Issues in Egypt 

Tuesday  25/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 EBM322 Social Media Marketing 

Wednesday 26/3/2025 12:30 – 1:30 EBM305 Strategic Marketing 

Thursday 27/3/2025 9:30 – 10:30 EBM323 Global Leadership 

12:30 – 1:30 GEN203 Research and Analysis Skills 

 :تعليمات هامة

 .لن يسمح بدخول الامتحان إلا ومع الطالب اثبات للشخصية •

اللازمة   • الأدوات  الطلاب احضار  للامتحان من أقلام وألة حاسبة وخلافه وغير مسموح على جميع 
 .بتبادل الأدوات

توضح جميع المتعلقات الشخصية في بداية اللجنة جوار السبورة ولا يسمح بأي متعلقات مع الطالب   •
 .سوى الأدوات فقط وتحقيق الشخصية

أو كتب  • مذكرات،  أو  أوراق،  أي  أو  مفتوح،  المحمول  التليفون  ومعه  اللجان  الطالب  دخول  ممنوع 
 .متعلقة بالمادة

 .دقيقة من بداية زمن الامتحان  15لا يسمح بدخول الطالب بعد مرور   •

 


